Families

SEPTEMBER

Making Sense of Masking Thur 8th

Making Sense of Disability Living Allowance (DLA) Tues |3th

7.30 pm
10.30 am

Making Sense of Adult Life - Supporting Adolescents (114+) Weds 14th 7.30 pm

Understanding ADHD Thur |5th
Making Sense of Meetings and Paperwork Thur 22nd

Making Sense of Anxiety in Adolescence (age | 1+)  Mon 26th

Understanding Demand Avoidance Tues 27th
An Introduction to Makaton Weds 28th
OCTOBER

Making Sense of SEN Support in School Thur 6th
Understanding Autism Fri 7th

Handling Stress and Building Your Own Resilience Tues | Ith

Making Sense of Challenging Behaviour (age 2-11 years) Thur |3th

Find out more about our training at:

www.reachingfamilies.org.uk

All of our workshops are free of charge, to book a place please visit:

www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/reaching-families-826 1724058

10.30 am
7.30 pm
7.30 pm
10.30 am
7.30 pm

7.30 pm
10.30 am

Reaching  Training Workshops

Autumn 2022

(1st half-term)

via Zoom
via Zoom

via Zoom

via Zoom
via Zoom
via Zoom
via Zoom

via Zoom

via Zoom

via Zoom

9.45am Bognor Regis

10.30 am

via Zoom
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